IES Mare Nostrum
Alicante

Curso 2024/2025

1CFSW

ASIR-1W

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Nomb  Nombre compl.

7:55
8:50

8:50
9:45

AT133 ITINER. PERSONA DS-FO4

AT133 INGLES PROFESIO  DS-IG4

9:45
10:40

AT133 FUND. HARDWAR DT-IF26

AT133 GEST.BAS. DATO DS-IF13

10:40
11:00

11:00
11:55

AT133 IMPL. SIS. OPERAT  DT-IF3

AT133 PLAN. ADMI. REDE PS-IF33

11:55
12:50

AT133 IMPL. SIS. OPERAT  DT-IF3

AT133 LENG. MARC.Y SI DS-IF28

12:50
13:10

13:10
14:05

AT133 PROYEC. INTERM. DT-IF26

14:05
15:00

DS-FO4 GARRIDO BANO, INES

DS-IF13 JARA LEAL, GERARDO

DS-IF28 VILLAGORDO CASTEJON, MARCOS
DS-IG4 LANSEROS SANCHEZ, NIEVES
DT-IF26 VALERO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
DT-IF3 BELLON GONZALEZ, PEDRO
PS-IF33 RIPOLL CERVERA, ENRIQUE



IES Mare Nostrum  Curso 2024/2025

Alicante

1CFSW ASIR-1W

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Nomb  Nombre compl.

15:00
15:55

15:55
16:50

AT133 IMPL. SIS. OPERAT  DT-IF3

AT133 GEST.BAS. DATO DS-IF13

16:50
17:45

AT133 IMPL. SIS. OPERAT  DT-IF3

AT133 PLAN. ADMI. REDE PS-IF33

17:45
18:05

18:05
19:00

AT133 ITINER. PERSONA DS-FO4

AT133 LENG. MARC.Y SI DS-IF28

19:00
19:55

AT133 FUND. HARDWAR DT-IF26

AT133 INGLES PROFESIO  DS-IG4

19:55
20:50

AT133PROYEC. INTERM.  DT-IF26

20:50
21:05

21:05
22:00

DS-FO4 GARRIDO BANO, INES

DS-IF13 JARA LEAL, GERARDO

DS-IF28 VILLAGORDO CASTEJON, MARCOS
DS-IG4 LANSEROS SANCHEZ, NIEVES
DT-IF26 VALERO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
DT-IF3 BELLON GONZALEZ, PEDRO
PS-IF33 RIPOLL CERVERA, ENRIQUE



